	Корпуса для алмазных коронок, Длина 450 мм

 
	 

 

	D, Диаметр

корпуса, мм
	t, толщина стенки

корпуса,  мм
	Цена, с учётом НДС

 руб
	Кол-во
в партии

	24
	1,5
	332
	100

	27
	 
	332
	100

	28
	 
	332
	100

	30
	 
	332
	100

	32
	 
	332
	100

	40
	 
	364
	100

	45
	 
	364
	100

	50
	 
	364
	100

	54
	 
	400
	100

	60
	2
	400
	100

	70
	 
	420
	100

	75
	 
	432
	100

	80
	 
	464
	100

	90
	 
	500
	100

	100
	 
	532
	100

	110
	 
	564
	50

	120
	 
	632
	50

	125
	 
	700
	50

	130
	2,5
	864
	50

	140
	 
	1000
	50

	150
	 
	1032
	20

	160
	 
	1064
	20

	170
	 
	1200
	20

	180
	 
	1300
	20

	198
	 
	1332
	20


 

*опытный образец – обязательно!!!

